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Description 

GW538 Cleaning Tool Kit is widely used in telecommunication and CATV installation 

and maintenance. 

Specification

Model

CLN2-001

CLN2-001-RT

CLN2-003

CLN2-002-01

CLN2-002-02

HW-200M

CRC

GW538

GW-538 tool kit accessories list

GW538 Cleaning Tool Kit

GW-750 tool kit accessories list
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Product Name

Fiber Optic Connector Cleaner

Replacement Reel 

IPA Cleaning Wipes 

Cleaning Swabs (2.5mm)

Cleaning Swabs (1.25mm)

Fiber Microscope with 2.5mm Adapter

14085 - Duster Aerosol Dust Removal System

Carrying Case

Name

Carrying Bag

VLS-8-1 Visual Laser Source, with 2.5mm adapter, 1mW

400X Fiber Optic Inspection Microscope with 1.25mm and 2.5mm adapters

Alcohol Dispenser Bottle

Fiber Cleaning Wipes, 100×100mm, 50pcs/pack

1.25mm One-click Fiber Optic Connector Cleaner

2.5mm One-click Fiber Optic Connector Cleaner

Optical Fiber Cassette Cleaner

Emergency Flashlight

Part Number

GW-538

Description

cleaning tool kit

Part Number

GW-750

Description

Fiber Optic Inspection 

& Cleaning Tool Kit

Quantity

1pc

2pcs

10pcs

10pcs

10pcs

1pc

1pc

1pc

Note: IPA Cleaning Wipes and 14085 - Duster Aerosol Dust Removal System can be 

delivered by sea only.

Description 

GW750 Fiber Optic Inspection & Cleaning Tool Kit includes all necessary tools for 

fiber optic connector inspection and cleaning. This tool Kit is used for visual fault 

locating, and connector inspection and cleaning.

GW750 Fiber Optic Inspection & Cleaning Tool Kit

Specification


