GW538 Cleaning Tool Kit

Description

GW538 Cleaning Tool Kit is widely used in telecommunication and CATV installation and maintenance.

Specification

GW-538 tool kit accessories list		
Model	Product Name	Quantity
CLN2-001	Fiber Optic Connector Cleaner	1pc
CLN2-001-RT	Replacement Reel	2pcs
CLN2-003	IPA Cleaning Wipes	10pcs
CLN2-002-01	Cleaning Swabs (2.5mm)	10pcs
CLN2-002-02	Cleaning Swabs (1.25mm)	10pcs
HW-200M	Fiber Microscope with 2.5mm Adapter	1pc
CRC	14085 - Duster Aerosol Dust Removal System	1pc
GW538	Carrying Case	1pc

Note: IPA Cleaning Wipes and 14085 - Duster Aerosol Dust Removal System can be delivered by sea only.



GW750 Fiber Optic Inspection & Cleaning Tool Kit

Description

GW750 Fiber Optic Inspection & Cleaning Tool Kit includes all necessary tools for fiber optic connector inspection and cleaning. This tool Kit is used for visual fault locating, and connector inspection and cleaning.

Specification

GW-750 tool kit accessories list		
No.	Name	
1	Carrying Bag	
2	VLS-8-1 Visual Laser Source, with 2.5mm adapter, 1mW	
3	400X Fiber Optic Inspection Microscope with 1.25mm and 2.5mm adapters	
4	Alcohol Dispenser Bottle	
5	Fiber Cleaning Wipes, 100×100mm, 50pcs/pack	
6	1.25mm One-click Fiber Optic Connector Cleaner	
7	2.5mm One-click Fiber Optic Connector Cleaner	
8	Optical Fiber Cassette Cleaner	
9	Emergency Flashlight	



Part Number Description GW-750 Fiber Optic I

Fiber Optic Inspection & Cleaning Tool Kit